





## MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING (MOU)

For

Exchanging Academic Resources and Facilitating the students to undertake projects in emerging technologies, Exchanging R&D Activities and providing specialized & customized Training on cutting edge technologies.

Between

THE KALYANI GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

&

## Dr. Sudhir Chandra Sur Institute of Technology and Sports Complex

## **29<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER 2022**

Prot. (Dr.) Sowiabh Kumar Das	Prof. (Dr.) Saradinda Panda
200122	Sanda la OPRINCIPAL Institute
Principal	Principal Principal Or Sudhir Chandra Sur Institute Or. Sudhir Chandra Sur Institute Or. Sudhir Chandra Sports Complex of Technology & Sports Complex of Technology & Kalkata TA
Kalyani Government Engineering College Kalyani, Dist.: Nadia, West Bengal	Dr. Sudhir Chandra Sur Institute of Technology and Sports Complex, Kolkata, West Bengal